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Julie Abbott abbottj@stanford.edu CA Stanford University Combined Track 1 & 2
Fatima Alt falt@scrippscollege.edu CA Scripps College Combined Track 1 & 2
Edith Angulo anguloe@arizona.edu AZ The University of Arizona Combined Track 1 & 2
Rosalina Aranda raranda@ucmerced.edu CA University of California, Merced Combined Track 1 & 2
Sam Barnett sabarnett@msudenver.edu CO MSU Denver Combined Track 1 & 2
Hector Bonilla hmbonill@Central.UH.EDU TX University of Houston Combined Track 1 & 2
Devon Bradshaw dgbradshaw@ucdavis.edu CA University of California, Davis Combined Track 1 & 2
Angela Branson Angela.Branson@Colorado.EDU CO University of Colorado Boulder Combined Track 1 & 2
Miranda Brown miranda.brown@skagit.edu WA Skagit Valley College Combined Track 1 & 2
Rebecca Bunn rebecca.bunn1@msubillings.edu MT Montana State University  Billings Combined Track 1 & 2
Shelley Chang schang@calstate.edu CA The California State University Office of the Chancellor Combined Track 1 & 2
Veronica Childs vchilds@uw.edu WA University of Washington Bothell Combined Track 1 & 2
Annemarie Chin anorton3@calstatela.edu CA California State University, Los Angeles Combined Track 1 & 2
Ann Marie Clark ann-marie.clark@ilisagvik.edu AK Ilisagvik College Combined Track 1 & 2
Tonya Clark tonyaclark95@email.arizona.edu AZ University of Arizona Combined Track 1 & 2
ANNALISA CONROY aconroy@uoregon.edu OR University of Oregon Combined Track 1 & 2
Simonida Cvejic simonida@stepintoajob.org CA STEP into a Job! Combined Track 1 & 2
Kathleen Davis kconnolly@sdsu.edu CA San Diego State University Combined Track 1 & 2
Jeffrey de Caen decaen@usc.edu CA University of Southern California Combined Track 1 & 2
Beth Deveau mary.deveau@ucr.edu CA University of California, Riverside Combined Track 1 & 2
Robert Dewara dewara@usc.edu CA University of Southern California Combined Track 1 & 2
Marylu Diaz marylu.diaz@ucsb.edu CA University of California, Santa Barbara Combined Track 1 & 2
Daniel Dominguez drdominguez@utep.edu TX The University of Texas at El Paso Combined Track 1 & 2
Nate Eakman njeakman@arizona.edu AZ University of Arizona Combined Track 1 & 2
Robert Escalante escalanr@uci.edu CA University of California, Irvine Combined Track 1 & 2
Courtney Ferris Courtney.Ferris@medsch.ucr.edu CA University of California, Riverside Combined Track 1 & 2
Nicki Fowler nlfowler@calpoly.edu CA Cal Poly - Orfalea College of Business Combined Track 1 & 2
Crystal Galvan cgalvan3@ucmerced.edu University of California, Merced Combined Track 1 & 2
Lucia Gamez lgamez@calstatela.edu CA California State University, Los Angeles Combined Track 1 & 2
Maria Garcia Perez mperez@berkeley.edu CA University of California, Berkeley Combined Track 1 & 2
Claudia Gasca claudia.gasca@sjsu.edu San Jose State University Combined Track 1 & 2
Jonathan Godoy jonathan.godoy@ucr.edu CA University of California, Riverside Combined Track 1 & 2
Melissa Gomez melissa.gomez@ucr.edu CA University of California, Riverside Combined Track 1 & 2
Eunice Gonzales esoto@arizona.edu AZ University of Arizona Combined Track 1 & 2
Juan Gonzalez, Jr. juangonzalez2@csumb.edu CA CSUMB Combined Track 1 & 2
Michele Goodman mlgoodman@ucdavis.edu CA University of California, Davis Combined Track 1 & 2
Heidy Guerrero hrivas12@calstatela.edu CA California State University, Los Angeles Combined Track 1 & 2
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Estefany Gutierrez egutierr@scrippscollege.edu CA Scripps College Combined Track 1 & 2
Mekenna Hagerman mhagerman@ucmerced.edu CA University of California, Merced Library Combined Track 1 & 2
Krista Hartrick krista.hartrick@asu.edu AZ Arizona State University Combined Track 1 & 2
Natasha Hayes nhayes1@csub.edu CA California State University, Bakersfield Combined Track 1 & 2
Hnouzong Her hher@ucdavis.edu CA University of California, Davis Combined Track 1 & 2
Paul Herbert paul.herbert@asu.edu AZ Arizona State University Combined Track 1 & 2
Megan Hickernell megan.hickernell@csuci.edu CA California State University, Channel Islands Combined Track 1 & 2
Geri-Lyn Himebaugh geri-lyn.himebaugh@csuci.edu CA California State University, Channel Islands Combined Track 1 & 2
David Hoff davhoff@csufresno.edu CA California State University, Fresno Combined Track 1 & 2
Colin Huang Colin.Huang2@ucsf.edu CA University of California, San Francisco Combined Track 1 & 2
Chao Huang chuang21@uw.edu WA University of Washington Bothell Combined Track 1 & 2
Alyssa Huerta ahuerta@csumb.edu CA California State University, Monterey Bay Combined Track 1 & 2
Andrew Hummer ahummer@arizona.edu AZ University of Arizona Combined Track 1 & 2
Chloe Hunter cvh9@uw.edu WA University of Washington Combined Track 1 & 2
Cathy Huynh chuynh@ucsd.edu CA University of California, San Diego Combined Track 1 & 2
Jenine Isawa isawa@hawaii.edu HI University of Hawaii at Manoa Combined Track 1 & 2
Kyle Kaneshiro knkanesh@ucsc.edu CA University of California, Santa Cruz Combined Track 1 & 2
Dean Kennedy deank@unr.edu NV University of Nevada, Reno Combined Track 1 & 2
Connie Kim connie.kim01@sjsu.edu CA San Jose State University Combined Track 1 & 2
Matthew Klute mklute@ts.ucla.edu CA UCLA Combined Track 1 & 2
Denise Lane-Chamberlain dlanechamberlain@arizona.edu AZ University of Arizona Combined Track 1 & 2
Rebecca Latshaw rlatshaw@uidaho.edu ID University of Idaho/SEM Combined Track 1 & 2
Nancy Lee nlee102@ucmerced.edu CA University of California, Merced Combined Track 1 & 2
Allyce Lobdell allyce.lobdell@colostate.edu CO Colorado State University Combined Track 1 & 2
Will Maguire william.maguire@utah.edu UT University of Utah Combined Track 1 & 2
Cheryl McCauley clm3@arizona.edu AZ University of Arizona Combined Track 1 & 2
Carly McGuire cnmcguir@calpoly.edu CA California Polytechnic State University-San Luis Obispo Combined Track 1 & 2
Maribel Morales morales@ucdavis.edu CA University of California, Davis Combined Track 1 & 2
Claudia Morales Meraz claudia.meraz@pcc.edu OR Portland Community College Combined Track 1 & 2
Kelly Nguyen kellyn9@uci.edu CA University of California, Irvine Combined Track 1 & 2
Liz Nguyen ebnguyen@uci.edu CA University of California, Irvine Combined Track 1 & 2
Connie Nguyen connie.nguyen@artcenter.edu CA ArtCenter College of Design Combined Track 1 & 2
Mauro Oliveros moliveros@arizona.edu AZ University of Arizona Combined Track 1 & 2
Joseph Petrucci jfpetrucci@ucdavis.edu CA University of California, Davis Combined Track 1 & 2
Marie Poole mpoole@cornish.edu WA Cornish College of the Arts Combined Track 1 & 2
Stephanie Preo stephanie.preo@colorado.edu CO University of Colorado Boulder Combined Track 1 & 2
Fenima Price fenima_price@byu.edu UT Brigham Young University Combined Track 1 & 2
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Joline Pruitt jpruitt@saybrook.edu CA Saybrook University Combined Track 1 & 2
Alma Ramirez ramirezalma@uchastings.edu CA University of California Law, San Francisco Combined Track 1 & 2
Grace Ratje griseldar@tla.arizona.edu AZ University of Arizona Combined Track 1 & 2
Yvonne Rinçon yrincon@cca.edu CA California College of the Arts Combined Track 1 & 2
Andrelyn Rivera-Pilapil andrelyn.rivera@ucsf.edu CA University of California, San Francisco Combined Track 1 & 2
Juan Rocha jbrocha@ucsc.edu CA University of California, Santa Cruz Combined Track 1 & 2
Rita Rodriguez rita.rodriguez@ucr.edu CA University of California, Riverside Combined Track 1 & 2
Bernadette Romero bernadetteromero@arizona.edu AZ University of Arizona Combined Track 1 & 2
George Ruelas george.ruelas@ucr.edu CA University of California, Riverside Combined Track 1 & 2
Jasmine Salas jasmine.salas@ucr.edu CA University of California, Riverside Combined Track 1 & 2
Joyleen Salas joyleen.salas@ucr.edu CA University of California, Riverside Combined Track 1 & 2
B. Salcido Flowers rflowers@ucdavis.edu CA The Regents of the University of California (Davis) Combined Track 1 & 2
Edward Samayoa edward.samayoa@ucsf.edu CA University of California, San Francisco Combined Track 1 & 2
Amber Sanchez ambersan@berkeley.edu CA University of California, Berkeley Combined Track 1 & 2
Jillian Sargent jsargent@ucsd.edu CA University of California, San Diego Combined Track 1 & 2
Maricel Scalzo maricel.scalzo@asu.edu AZ Arizona State University Combined Track 1 & 2
Randy Schmidt rschmidt@sheridan.edu WY Northern Wyoming Community College District Combined Track 1 & 2
Monica LouiSiasoco msiasoco@events.ucla.edu CA University of California, Los Angeles Combined Track 1 & 2
Gloria Simpson simpsong@uci.edu CA University of California, Irvine Combined Track 1 & 2
Irina Skiba iskiba@ucdavis.edu CA FOA Business Partners Combined Track 1 & 2
GARRETT SOLOMON gsolomon@scrippscollege.edu CA Scripps College Combined Track 1 & 2
Nichole Sparks nichole.sparks@ucr.edu CA University of California, Riverside Combined Track 1 & 2
Bill Sweeney bsweeney@events.ucla.edu CA University of California, Los Angeles Combined Track 1 & 2
Christopher Taylor chjotayl@ucsc.edu CA University of California, Santa Cruz Combined Track 1 & 2
Dwayne Taylor Dwayne.Taylor@ucsf.edu CA University of California, San Francisco Combined Track 1 & 2
Gabriel Tiscareño gabriel.tiscareno@csun.edu CA California State University, Northridge Combined Track 1 & 2
John Valdez john.valdez@ucr.edu CA UC Riverside Combined Track 1 & 2
Krista Walsh kwalsh3@ucmerced.edu CA University of California, Merced Combined Track 1 & 2
Monica Wan mwan@uoregon.edu OR University of Oregon Combined Track 1 & 2
Steve Wang swang@ts.ucla.edu CA University of California, Los Angeles Combined Track 1 & 2
Sommer Weathersby sommer.weathersby@nau.edu AZ Northern Arizona University Combined Track 1 & 2
Cari Wilson cwilso63@calpoly.edu CA California Polytechnic State University-San Luis Obispo Combined Track 1 & 2
Gillian Yu gillian.yu@oregonstate.edu OR Oregon State University Combined Track 1 & 2
Genevieve Yulo genevieve.yulo@uci.edu CA University of California, Irvine Combined Track 1 & 2
Pedro Zepeda Beas Pzepeda@calpoly.edu CA California Polytechnic State University-San Luis Obispo Combined Track 1 & 2
Teri Ziccardi Tziccardi@sdsu.edu CA San Diego State University Combined Track 1 & 2
Rosa Bravo rosa.bravo@csuci.edu CA California State University, Channel Islands Track 3
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Jonie Burge jburge@email.arizona.edu AZ University of Arizona Track 3
Karen Cazares karen.cazares@ucr.edu CA University of California, Riverside Track 3
Julia Clevenger jclevenger@cccd.edu CA Coast Community College District Track 3
Ariel Cormier acormier1913@gmail.com CA University of California, Davis Track 3
Justin Cox jcox@csusm.edu CA CSUSM Corporation Track 3
Jorge Cruz jacruz21@asu.edu AZ Arizona State University Track 3
Turi Daoust tdaoust@calstatela.edu CA California State University, Los Angeles Track 3
Sonja Dawson sonja.dawson@ucr.edu CA University of California, Riverside Track 3
Jasmine Diep jdiep11@calstatela.edu CA California State University, Los Angeles Track 3
Rachel Doty racheldoty@arizona.edu AZ University of Arizona Track 3
Lorianne Fuller lori.fuller@colorado.edu CO University of Colorado Boulder Track 3
Rosie Garcia rogarcia@chapman.edu CA Chapman University Track 3
Taylor Grogg tmgrogg@arizona.edu AZ University of Arizona Track 3
Crystal Henderson chenderson@csusm.edu CA CSU San Marcos Track 3
Graciela Herrera graciela.herrera@sdsu.edu CA San Diego State University Track 3
Andre Ibanez aibanez@scrippscollege.edu CA Scripps College Track 3
Gina Kidneigh gkidneigh@sheridan.edu WY Northern Wyoming Community College District Track 3
Jessie Lau jessie.lau15@pcc.edu OR Portland Community College Track 3
Karen Leitsch leitsch@sonoma.edu CA Sonoma State University Track 3
Kelly McKee kellysr1@uw.edu WA University of Washington Bothell Track 3
Kristen McKinney mckinney@ucla.edu CA University of California, Los Angeles Track 3
Heidi Negrete negrete@chapman.edu CA Chapman University Track 3
Cody Neuhold cody.neuhold@cccs.edu CO Colorado Community College System Track 3
Natalie Olson neolson@email.arizona.edu AZ University of Arizona Track 3
Michele Palmer mlpalmer@ucsd.edu CA University of California, San Diego Track 3
Krystsina Paulava krystsina.paulava@pcc.edu OR Portland Community College Track 3
Ruby Sandoval rjsandoval@ucdavis.edu CA University of California, Davis Track 3
Alesia Saterfield alesia.saterfield@stanford.edu CA Stanford University Track 3
Michelle Tanner mtanner@csusm.edu CA California State University, San Marcos Track 3
Kina Barton kina@email.arizona.edu AZ University of Arizona Track 4
Manpreet Bindra mbindra1@stanford.edu CA Stanford University Track 4
Sandra Blum smblum@alaska.edu AK University of Alaska Anchorage Track 4
Howard Bobb hbobb@stanford.edu CA Stanford Track 4
Erin Bracy ebracy@scrippscollege.edu CA Scripps College Track 4
Maria Burgos burgosm@uchastings.edu CA University of California Hastings College of the Law Track 4
Leah Chavez leahchavez@arizona.edu AZ University of Arizona Track 4
Anthony Chin apchin@berkeley.edu CA University of California, Berkeley Track 4
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Steve Garber steve.garber@ucop.edu CA UCOP Track 4
Emily Geiges emilyj3@email.arizona.edu AZ University of Arizona Track 4
Cindy Hetrick chetric1@uoregon.edu OR University of Oregon Track 4
Jarrett Johnson jarrett.johnson@asu.edu AZ United Health Track 4
Alesia Kruckenberg amkruckenberg@alaska.edu AK University of Alaska Statewide System of Higher Education Track 4
Irit Levi itadelis@stanford.edu CA Stanford University Track 4
Nancy Marr nancy.marr@ucr.edu CA University of California, Riverside Track 4
Roger Moy rmoy@ucdavis.edu CA University of California, Davis Track 4
Mary Mumper mamumper@ucdavis.edu CA UC Davis Track 4
Rekha Nandakumar rekhan@stanford.edu CA Stanford University Track 4
Nha-Nghi Nguyen nha-nghi.nguyen@sjsu.edu CA San Jose State University Track 4
Alisa Reich areich@uci.edu CA University of California, Irvine Track 4
Janis Rutherford jmathias@arizona.edu AZ UArizona Track 4
Veronica Salvador veronica.salvador@csueastbay.edu CA California State University, East Bay Track 4
Juanita Sanchez 1nitasanchez@email.arizona.edu AZ University of Arizona Track 4
Wesley Scruggs wesley.scruggs@asu.edu AZ Arizona State University Track 4
Erin Sigman Armato earmato@usc.edu CA University of Southern California Track 4
Limly Sun limly@sandiego.edu CA University of San Diego Track 4
Tracey Swift tracey.swift@asu.edu AZ Arizona State University Track 4
Sally Tavizon sally.tavizon@ucr.edu CA University of California, Riverside Track 4
Kevin Teres kteres@email.arizona.edu AZ University of Arizona Track 4
Darrell Thomson d13thomson@email.arizona.edu AZ University of Arizona Track 4
Theresa Todd theresa.todd@colostate.edu CO Colorado State University Track 4
Dee Walker dee.walker@colostate.edu CO Colorado State University Track 4
Kristine Whittier kwhittier@arizona.edu AZ University of Arizona Track 4


